
Fibernet LTD
Hakidma 9 st. Hi­tech City Park, P.O.B. 512, Yokneam 2069206 Israel
יקנעם
Zip Code: 2069206
Israel
Tel.: 972­4­9095555, Fax: 972­4­9590047
Company Number: 512234790
VAT Number: 512234790
Withheld Tax File: 910487750

URL: www.fibernet­tech.com

To:
CERN
SITE THE MEYRIN
CH­1211 GENEVE 23 CL 4133409 Switzerland
Attn: Andrea Borga
Tel.: 41(22)767 61 11

Quote Date: 05/31/18
Print Date: 06/03/18

Price Quotation PQ18001634

Ln Part Number Part Description Quantity Unit Price Extended Price

1 FGO­9999UU0010 P.CORD OM3 2MM DUP LC/UPC­LC/UPC 1M HFFR 30.0000 ea USD 8.5000 255.00

2 FADOP1 ADA M.M AQUA MPO/MPO WITH FLANGE 10.0000 ea USD 5.5000 55.00

3 FCER­OP0006 FO PATCH PNAEL 2 X MTP­48/M TO 48 LC DUPLEX OM3 1.0000 ea USD 864.0000 864.00

4 FIB48OFFUU0100000000D FO 48F OM3 MTP/F­MTP/F L=10M DIRECT 2.0000 ea USD 486.0000 972.00

Price Quote Bar Code *PQ18001634*
Expir. Date: 06/30/18
Payment Terms: END OF MONTH +30 DAY
Sales Rep: Sarit Shmul, 04­9095504
Project: CERN
Ship by: EX­ WORKS
Customer Number: 100776
Current Version: 2

Total Price 2,146.00

Tax 0.00

TOTAL USD 2,146.00

1. Prices are indicated in Fureign currenncy and will be charged at NIS at delivery date.
2. The mentioned delivery dates are estimation only and are subjected to premier sales and production schedule.
3. Unless mentioned otherwise , the quotation is valid for 30 days
4. minimum order 400$ !
5. the quotation does not iclude VAT.
.
 
We will be happy to receive your order and available for any farther details ,
 
 

Yehuda Mor Yosef
Fibernet LTD
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